
 
Sunday, April 19 I Peter 1:3-9
"We Are Easter People"
 
Monday, April 20 Acts 2:14-21
Tuesday, April 21 Acts 2:22-32
Wednesday, April 22 Psalm 16
Thursday, April 23 John 20:19-23
Friday, April 24 John 20:24-31
Saturday, April 25 Rest and Reflect
 
Sunday, April 26 Disability
Awareness Sunday
 
Monday, April 27 I Corinthians 13
Tuesday, April 28 I John 4:7-21
Wednesday, April 29 Luke 7:36-50
Thursday, April 30 Psalm 136
Friday, May 1 Romans 8:31-39
Saturday, May 2 Rest and Reflect
 
Sunday, May 3 "A Beautiful Day: 
Feelings Are Okay"
 
Monday, May 4 Luke 2:41-52
Tuesday, May 5 Titus 2:1-15
Wednesday, May 6 Deuteronomy 6:1-9
Thursday, May 7 Luke 15:11-24
Friday, May 8 Luke 15:25-32
Saturday, May 9 Rest and Reflect
 
Sunday, May 10 "A Beautiful Day:
It's You I Like" (Mother's Day)
 
Monday, May 11 John 14:1-14
Tuesday, May 12 John 14:15-21
Wednesday, May 13 John 14:22-31
Thursday, May 14 Revelation 21:1-6
Friday, May 15 Psalm 23
Saturday, May 16 Rest and Reflect
 

 
Sunday, May 17 "A Beautiful Day:
Anything Mentionable Is Manageable"  
 
Monday, May 18 John 13:1-17
Tuesday, May 19 Luke 9:51-10:42
Wednesday, May 20 Romans 12:9-17
Thursday, May 21 Matthew 20: 20-28
Friday, May 22 Philippians 2:1-18
Saturday, May 23 Rest and Reflect
 
Sunday, May 24 "A Beautiful Day:
Look for the Helpers" 
 
Monday, May 25 Psalm 104:24-34
Tuesday, May 26 Acts 2:1-13
Wednesday, May 27 Acts 2:14-21
Thursday, May 28 I Corinthians 12:3b-13
Friday, May 29 John 7:37-39
Saturday, May 30 Rest and Reflect
 
Sunday, May 31 "A Beautiful Day:
Practice, Practice, Practice" 
 
 

Bible Reading Plan


